
B I D  T A B Page Owner represented by:
Crossville, Garrison Park - Bid Set #2 

16249 of

Bids opened in: Addenda issued: Owner represented by:
City of Crossville

Target: Contract Time:
Bid opening conducted by:

M.A.C.C: Liquidated Damages:
 

SE
AL

ED
 E

N
VE

LO
PE

, P
R

O
PE

R
LY

 L
AB

EL
ED

N
O

N
-C

O
LL

U
SI

O
N

 A
FF

ID
AV

IT

D
R

U
G

-F
R

EE
 W

O
R

KP
LA

C
E 

AF
FI

D
AV

IT

C
ER

TI
FI

C
AT

E 
O

F 
D

EB
AR

TM
EN

T

C
ER

TI
FI

C
AT

IO
N

 O
F 

LI
AB

IL
IT

Y 
IN

SU
R

AN
C

E

C
O

N
TR

AC
TO

R
 L

IS
C

EN
SE

AC
KN

O
W

LE
D

G
EM

EN
T 

O
F 

AD
D

EN
D

U
M

 (2
)

5%
 B

ID
 B

O
N

D

A
dd

iti
ve

 A
lt.

 #
1 

- S
ta

nd
in

g 
Se

am
 M

et
al

 R
o o

A
dd

iti
ve

 A
lt.

 #
2 

- H
ig

h 
Pe

rf
or

m
an

ce
 E

po
xy

U
ni

t P
ric

e 
#1

 - 
U

nd
er

cu
t a

nd
 R

ep
la

ce
 w

ith
 

En
gi

ne
er

ed
 F

ill

U
ni

t P
ric

e 
#2

 - 
R

oc
k 

re
m

ov
al

 p
er

 C
Y 

N
O

TE
S

 Plumb Charles Stone Heating & Cooling, LLC
 HVAC Charles Stone Heating & Cooling, LLC

FTM Contracting x x x x x x x x $36,450.00 $11,000.00 $60.00 $250.00 220 days  Elect Brick House Electric, LLC
Masonry FTM Contracting

37040 Geothermal

 Plumb Brett R. Parman
 HVAC D+D Heating and Cooling

Freitag Construction Company x x x x x x x x $12,000.00 $3,000.00 $40.00 $250.00 240 days  Elect Pro Electric
Masonry Josh Tollett Masonry

20339 Geothermal

 Plumb

 HVAC

 Elect

Masonry

Geothermal

 Plumb

 HVAC

 Elect

Masonry

Geothermal

07/10/2018 - 2PM

Bidders of Record 
name, city, license number

$662,000.00 $350,000.00

$554,400.00 $380,000.00

$500/day

240 Days

GARRISON PARK - BID SET #2

Bids and modifications must have been received here by...

SUBCONSULTANTS

 I thus declare the bidding closed, and will now proceed to open
and read the bids and modifications received.

U
ni

t P
ric

e 
#3

 - 
Pa

vi
lio

n 
an

d 
R

es
tr

oo
m

 
B

ui
ld

in
g

BASE BID

Lose Design has reviewed all received project bids.  We believe the tabulation and notation above accurately depicts the received information and level of completeness of each submittal package.

Greg Wood, City Manager

"N" Indicates No material provided
"R" Indicates material provided is rejected by Owner

"X" Indicates material provided is acceptable
"na" Indicates Not Applicable
"I" Indicates Incomplete material provided
"W" Indicates Wrong material provided

1

1 Josh Gulick, Lose Design

Valerie Hale, City Clerk2

Pursuant to the Invitation to Bid for...

BID OPENING DATE - 7/10/2018


